
Ferienplan

2024 2024 2024 2024 2024 2025
01 Do 01 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 01 Di 01 Fr 01 So 01 Mi

02 Fr seit 25.07.2024 02 Mo 02 Mi 02 Sa ******************** 02 Mo 02 Do  

03 Sa 03 Di 03 Do 03 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 03 Di 03 Fr  

04 So 04 Mi 04 Fr Bew. Ferientag 04 Mo 04 Mi 04 Sa ********************

05 Mo 05 Do 05 Sa 05 Di 05 Do 05 So XXXXXXXXXXXX

06 Di 06 Fr 06 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 06 Mi 06 Fr 06 Mo Heilige Drei Könige

07 Mi 07 Sa 07 Mo 07 Do 07 Sa ******************** 07 Di

08 Do 08 So 08 Di 08 Fr 08 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 08 Mi

09 Fr 09 Mo 09 Mi 09 Sa ******************** 09 Mo 09 Do

10 Sa 10 Di 10 Do 10 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 10 Di 10 Fr

11 So 11 Mi 11 Fr 11 Mo 11 Mi 11 Sa ********************

12 Mo 12 Do 12 Sa ******************** 12 Di 12 Do 12 So XXXXXXXXXXXX

13 Di 13 Fr 13 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 13 Mi 13 Fr 13 Mo

14 Mi 14 Sa 14 Mo 14 Do 14 Sa ******************** 14 Di

15 Do 15 So 15 Di 15 Fr 15 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 15 Mi

16 Fr 16 Mo 16 Mi 16 Sa ******************** 16 Mo 16 Do

17 Sa 17 Di 17 Do 17 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 17 Di 17 Fr

18 So 18 Mi 18 Fr 18 Mo 18 Mi 18 Sa ********************

19 Mo 19 Do 19 Sa ******************** 19 Di 19 Do 19 So XXXXXXXXXXXX

20 Di 20 Fr 20 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 20 Mi 20 Fr 20 Mo

21 Mi 21 Sa 21 Mo 21 Do 21 Sa ******************** 21 Di

22 Do 22 So 22 Di 22 Fr 22 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 22 Mi

23 Fr 23 Mo 23 Mi 23 Sa ******************** 23 Mo  23 Do

24 Sa 24 Di 24 Do 24 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 24 Di Heiliger Abend 24 Fr

25 So 25 Mi 25 Fr 25 Mo 25 Mi 1. Weihnachtstag 25 Sa ********************

26 Mo 26 Do 26 Sa ******************** 26 Di 26 Do 26 So XXXXXXXXXXXX

27 Di 27 Fr 27 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 27 Mi 27 Fr 27 Mo

28 Mi 28 Sa 28 Mo  28 Do 28 Sa ******************** 28 Di

29 Do 29 So 29 Di  29 Fr 29 So XXXXXXXXXXXX 29 Mi

30 Fr 30 Mo 30 Mi  30 Sa ******************** 30 Mo 30 Do

31 Sa 31 Do 31 Di 31 Fr

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

 

 

 

 

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

         S C H U L J A H R

20252024 -

August September November

Bewegliche Ferientage: 05.03.2025 07.03.202504.10.2024 03.03.2025 06.03.2025

Stand: 05.07.2024Beschulungsplan E3GI / E3GS

********************

 

********************

 

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

 

********************

 

 

 

 

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

Reformationstag

Dezember

Silvester

2. Weihnachtstag

 

Oktober

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

25.07.2024-06.09.2024 

28.10.2024-01.11.2024 

23.12.2024-06.01.2025

14.04.2025-25.04.2025 

09.06.2025-20.06.2025 

31.07.2025-13.09.2025

Neujahr

Januar

30.05.2025

Sommerferien: 

Herbstferien: 

Weihnachtsferien:

Osterferien:   

Pfingstferien: 

Sommerferien:

02.05.202504.03.2025

XXXXXXXXXXXXAllerheiligen

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

Sommerferien

Tag der dt. Einheit

********************

********************

 

 

 

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

 

 ********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

31

31

32

33

32

33

31

31

31

31

32

33

32

33

32

33

32

33



Ferienplan

2025 2025 2025 2025 2025 2025
01 Sa 01 Sa 01 Di 01 Do 01 So 01 Di

02 So 02 So 02 Mi 02 Fr 02 Mo 02 Mi

03 Mo 03 Mo Bew. Ferientag 03 Do 03 Sa 03 Di 03 Do

04 Di 04 Di Bew. Ferientag 04 Fr 04 So 04 Mi 04 Fr

05 Mi 05 Mi Bew. Ferientag 05 Sa 05 Mo 05 Do 05 Sa

06 Do 06 Do Bew. Ferientag 06 So 06 Di 06 Fr 06 So

07 Fr 07 Fr Bew. Ferientag 07 Mo 07 Mi 07 Sa 07 Mo

08 Sa 08 Sa 08 Di 08 Do 08 So 08 Di

09 So 09 So 09 Mi 09 Fr 09 Mo 09 Mi

10 Mo 10 Mo 10 Do 10 Sa 10 Di 10 Do

11 Di 11 Di 11 Fr 11 So 11 Mi 11 Fr

12 Mi 12 Mi 12 Sa 12 Mo 12 Do 12 Sa

13 Do 13 Do 13 So 13 Di 13 Fr 13 So

14 Fr 14 Fr 14 Mo 14 Mi 14 Sa 14 Mo

15 Sa 15 Sa 15 Di 15 Do 15 So 15 Di

16 So 16 So 16 Mi 16 Fr 16 Mo 16 Mi

17 Mo 17 Mo 17 Do 17 Sa 17 Di 17 Do

18 Di 18 Di 18 Fr 18 So 18 Mi 18 Fr

19 Mi 19 Mi 19 Sa 19 Mo 19 Do 19 Sa

20 Do 20 Do 20 So 20 Di 20 Fr 20 So

21 Fr 21 Fr 21 Mo 21 Mi 21 Sa 21 Mo

22 Sa 22 Sa 22 Di 22 Do 22 So 22 Di

23 So 23 So 23 Mi 23 Fr 23 Mo 23 Mi

24 Mo 24 Mo 24 Do 24 Sa 24 Di 24 Do

25 Di 25 Di 25 Fr 25 So 25 Mi 25 Fr

26 Mi 26 Mi 26 Sa 26 Mo 26 Do 26 Sa

27 Do 27 Do 27 So 27 Di 27 Fr 27 So

28 Fr 28 Fr 28 Mo 28 Mi 28 Sa 28 Mo

29 Sa 29 Di 29 Do 29 So 29 Di

30 So 30 Mi 30 Fr 30 Mo 30 Mi

31 Mo 31 Sa 31 Do

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

Pfingstmontag

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

Bewegliche Ferientage: 04.03.2025 05.03.2025 06.03.2025

         S C H U L J A H R

2025

25.07.2024-06.09.2024 

28.10.2024-01.11.2024 

23.12.2024-06.01.2025

14.04.2025-25.04.2025 

09.06.2025-20.06.2025 

31.07.2025-13.09.2025

07.03.2025

Juli

30.05.202502.05.2025

JuniMaiApril

Osterferien:   

Pfingstferien: 

Sommerferien:

Sommerferien: 

Herbstferien: 

Weihnachtsferien:

XXXXXXXXXXXX

Ostermontag

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

bis 13.09.2025

Sommerferien

Bew. Ferientag

********************

Christi Himmelfahrt********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

Februar März

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

 

04.10.2024

XXXXXXXXXXXX

2024 -
03.03.2025

********************

Maifeiertag

******************** Fronleichnam

 

 

********************

Bew. Ferientag

********************

********************

********************

 

 

 

Karfreitag

XXXXXXXXXXXX

 

 

********************

********************

********************

********************

********************

********************

 

 

 

 

********************

 

 

********************

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXXXXXXX

31

31 31

31

31

31

32

33

32

33

32

33

31

32

33

32

33
32

33

32

33






